11/2/2008

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

407 JOHANS

Totals:

Drawer

$234.80

$836.06

$1,070.86

Drawer Report OR

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 ($33.35) $0.00 7

$0.00 $0.00  ($2,547.39) ($16.75) o7

($2,580.74) ($16.75) 104

Handle Net Handle

$268.15 $268.15
$3,400.20 $3,383.45
$3,668.35 $3,651.60

$0.00

$0.00

38

280

318



