## Drawer Report OR

11/2/2008

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					<b>QRace</b>					
401 HOUSTO	\$234.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$33.35)	\$0.00	7	\$268.15	\$268.15	\$0.00	38
407 JOHANS	\$836.06	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,547.39)	(\$16.75)	97	\$3,400.20	\$3,383.45	\$0.00	280
Totals:	\$1,070.86			(\$2,580.74)	(\$16.75)	104	\$3,668.35	\$3,651.60		318